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The Snarling Ditkas
Da' Bills

Aiken Knee

Four Horsemen
BenchWarmers
Wrecking Crew
Quaranteam

Unitas We Stand

Total Points

The Snarling Ditkas
Da' Bills

Aiken Knee
BenchWarmers
Wrecking Crew
Four Horsemen
Quaranteam

Unitas We Stand

24

18 12
16 14
16 14
15 15
12 18
10 20

2381.30
2296.60
1992.10
1877.30
1871.50
1796.50
1699.80
1694.50
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PCT
0.800
0.600
0.533
0.533
0.500
0.400
0.333
0.300

PF
4364.00
4050.80
3612.60
3216.00
3129.00
3274.20
3004.20
2934.60

PA
3259.90
3504.10
3502.50
3480.00
3380.10
3713.40
3296.80
3448.60
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PTS
2381.30
2296.60
1992.10
1796.50
1877.30
1871.50
1699.80
1694.50
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